
 

SCHOOL AND SUPPLEMENTARY FEES 

 
1. All school and supplementary fees charged by RGS are payable over 12 months of the academic year.  

 
2. The rates for school and supplementary fees (2024 – 2026): 

 

 School and Supplementary fees 

 

CATEGORY 

Year 2024 Year 2025 Year 2026 

Per 
Month 

Per 
Annum 

Per 
Month 

Per 
Annum 

Per 
Month 

Per 
Annum 

A SINGAPORE CITIZEN1 $340 $4,080 $340 $4,080 $340 $4,080 

B SINGAPORE PR1 $900 $10,800 $960 $11,520 $1,020 $12,240 

C INTERNATIONAL1 (ASEAN) $1,842 $22,104 $1,907 $22,884 $1,973 $23,676 

D INTERNATIONAL1 (NON-ASEAN) $2,823 $33,876 $2,976 $35,712 $3,128 $37,536 

E 
 

Students awarded EDUSAVE 
SCHOLARSHIP FOR INDEPENDENT 
SCHOOL (ESIS)2 
For Singapore Citizen only 

 
 

$140 

 
 

$1,680 

 
 

$140 

 
 

$1,680 

 
 

$140 

 
 

$1,680 

F 
 

Students awarded MOE 
REGIONAL STUDIES 
PROGRAMME (RSP) 
SCHOLARSHIP 2 
For Singapore Citizen only 

 
 
 

$140 

 
 
 

$1,680 

 
 
 

$140 

 
 
 

$1,680 

 
 
 

$140 

 
 
 

$1,680 

G 
 
i 
ii 
iii 
iv 

Students awarded MOE MUSIC 
ELECTIVE PROGRAMME (MEP) 2 
Singapore Citizen 
Singapore PR 
International (Asean) 
International (Non-Asean) 

 
 

$140 
$700 

$1,642 
$2,623 

 
 

$1,680 
$8,400 

$19,704 
$31,476 

 
 

$140 
$760 

$1,707 
$2,776 

 
 

$1,680 
$9,120 

$20,484 
$33,312 

 
 

$140 
$820 

$1,773 
$2,928 

 
 

$1,680 
$9,840 

$21,276 
$35,136 

1 Students who are NOT recipients of any MOE scholarships. 
2 Students who are recipients of ESIS, RSP, or MEP scholarships will receive an award quantum capped at $2,400 per annum. 
 
 
All fees are inclusive of the prevailing GST rate. 

 
 

Additional Notes:- 

i. Students eligible for both ESIS and MEP, or both ESIS and RSP, can only receive one subsidy. 

ii. All fees paid are NON-REFUNDABLE. 

iii. School and Supplementary fees are payable for 12 months, including June, November and December. 

 
 

SUPPLEMENTARY FEE  
 
3. All RGS students are required to pay a supplementary fee of $480 per annum across all levels. 
 
 

INFORMATION ON PAYMENT 

 
4. Payment of all fees via Interbank GIRO is mandatory.   


